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13.

Works displayed in the 19th Annual ULM Juried Student Art Exhibition
Department of Art « Monday, April 4 — Friday, May 6, 2016 « Bry Art Gallery

Title: Blue
Artist: Jordan Aswell
Medium: Oil on canvas

Title: The Ordeal
Artist: Bryson Atkins
Medium: Charcoal
Director of VAPA Award

Title: Macbook
Artist: Taylor Barrere
Medium: Graphite and colored pencil
Associate Dean of Arts, Education, and Sciences Award

. Title: Suspense

Artist: Katie Berry
Medium: Lithography
Gretchen Dean Best of Show Award

Title: Echoes of Venus
Artist: Katie Berry
Medium: Lithography

Title: Meat Market
Artist: Katie Berry
Medium: Art Chunkie

Title: Groovy Mutation
Artist: Myra Callender
Medium: oil on canvas

Title: Past, present, and future (view1)
Artist: Emily Danna
Medium: sculpture
DataBank, IMX Award of Merit

Title: Past, present, and future (view2)
Artist: Emily Danna
Medium: sculpture

Title: Moonlight Swing Set
Artist: Decordie Dumas-Riley
Medium: Etching

Title: Sex Is On Fire
Artist: Justin Ferguson
Medium: Digital Photography
Department of Art Award
People’s Choice Award

Title: Revelry
Artist: Justin Ferguson
Medium: Digital Photography

Title: Wave (view1)
Artist: Alicia Freeland
Medium: Ceramic

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

Title: Wave (view2)
Artist: Alicia Freeland
Medium: Ceramic

Title: Cork Jar
Artist: Alicia Freeland
Medium: Ceramic

Title: Mind Over Matter (view1)
Artist: Erica Garcia
Medium: wire, feathers, shed antler

Title: Mind Over Matter (view2)
Artist: Erica Garcia
Medium: wire, feathers, shed antler

Title: The Frame of a Predator (view1)
Artist: Erica Garcia
Medium: wire
President Award

Title: The Frame of a Predator (view2)
Artist: Erica Garcia
Medium: wire

Title: The Frame of a Predator (view3)
Artist: Erica Garcia
Medium: wire

Title: Industrialization
Artist: Mary Gresham
Medium: monotype
Executive Vice President Award

Title: Lazy Days
Artist: Mary Gresham
Medium: Chalk Pastel

Dean of Arts, Education, and Sciences Award

Title: Backyard Exploration (view1)
Artist: Inique Harris
Medium: Mixed Media

Title: Backyard Exploration (view?2)
Artist: Inique Harris
Medium: Mixed Media

Title: Nature vs. Nurture (view1)
Artist: Inique Harris
Medium: Wire

Title: Nature vs. Nurture (view2)
Artist: Inique Harris
Medium: Wire
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34,

35.
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37.

38.

39.

Works displayed in the 19th Annual ULM Juried Student Art Exhibition
Department of Art « Monday, April 4 — Friday, May 6, 2016 + Bry Art Gallery

Title: Nature vs. Nurture (view3)
Artist: Inique Harris
Medium: Wire

Title: Spring Break (view1)
Artist: Inique Harris
Medium: Mixed Media
Design Award

Title: Spring Break (view2)
Artist: Inique Harris
Medium: Mixed Media

Title: Snake Eyes (view1)
Artist: Ben Hislop
Medium: 16 Guage Steel Wire

Title: Snake Eyes (view2)
Artist: Ben Hislop
Medium: 16 Guage Steel Wire

Title: Of AIDS & Iris
Artist: Sara E Howard
Medium: Intaglio and ink

Office of Student Life and Leadership Award

Title: jardin de héliogravure
Artist: Sara E Howard
Medium: Intaglio with Chine-Colle
Vice President Academic Affairs Award
DataBank, IMX Award of Merit

Title: Lethargy
Artist: Jalen Jack
Medium: Oil on Canvas

Title: Take-Out Bachelor
Artist: Jalen Jack
Medium: Oil on Canvas

Title: Afternoon View
Artist: Kanisha Lewis
Medium: Qil
DataBank, IMX Award of Merit

Title: Jaded Floral (view1)
Artist: Suyapa Pineda
Medium: Handbuilding Ceramics
Vice President Academic Affairs Award

Title: Jaded Floral (view2)
Artist: Suyapa Pineda
Medium: Handbuilding Ceramics

Title: Desert Eyes
Artist: Alyssa G. Posey
Medium: Ceramic, Thread
Design Award
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43.

44,

45.

46.
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48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Title: Patched and Painted (view1)
Artist: Alyssa G. Posey
Medium: Ceramic, Acrylic, Fabric

Dean of Arts, Education, and Sciences Award

Title: Patched and Painted (view2)
Artist: Alyssa G. Posey
Medium: Ceramic, Acrylic, Fabric

Title: Patched and Painted (view3)
Artist: Alyssa G. Posey
Medium: Ceramic, Acrylic, Fabric

Title: Ceramic Quilt (view1)
Artist: Heather Ramsey
Medium: ceramic and hemp cord

Title: Ceramic Quilt (view2)
Artist: Heather Ramsey
Medium: ceramic and hemp cord

Title: Skeletons
Artist: Heather Ramsey
Medium: Lithography
Ken O’Neal Alumni Award of Excellence

Title: Aang
Artist: Nate Roberts ||
Medium: Acrylic on Canvas

Title: Kabuki Man
Artist: Accie Sullivan
Medium: Ink Jet Print/Digital Photography

Title: Hooker
Artist: Allyson Sutton
Medium: Oil on Canvas

Title: Nightmare
Artist: Ashton Vidrine
Medium: Engrave Art

Title: Fairy Pot (view1)
Artist: Ashton Vidrine
Medium: Clay

Title: Fairy Pot (view2)
Artist: Ashton Vidrine
Medium: Clay

Title: Cicadakraken
Artist: Tamber Wade
Medium: Monotype and Intaglio
Director of VAPA Award

Title: Blurred Perspective (viewl)
Artist: Aidan Warren
Medium: Wire, metal flashing
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57.

Works displayed in the 19th Annual ULM Juried Student Art Exhibition
Department of Art « Monday, April 4 — Friday, May 6, 2016 + Bry Art Gallery

Title: Blurred Perspective (view2)
Artist: Aidan Warren
Medium: Wire, metal flashing

Title: Just Let Me Go
Artist: Aidan Warren
Medium: Chalk Pastel
Executive Vice President Award

Title: Holding Thought
Artist: Amanda Womack
Medium: Etching

Title: Lost in the Echo
Artist: Amanda Womack
Medium: Etching

Office of Student Life and Leadership Award



